LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. 0. BOX 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR Petroleum Corporation of Delaware ADDRESS 555 One Mariernfeld Place
Midland, Texas 79701
LEASE NAME Landlady #2 WELL NO. 2 FIELD

LOCATION 1980' FSL & 1980' FEL, Sec. 8, T12S5, R32E, Lea County, N. M.

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
365 1/4 1.60 1.60
815 1/4 1.97 3.57
1,808 1/2 8.67 12.24
2,220 1 7.19 19.43
2,739 1 9.06 28.49
3,239 1-1/4 10.91 39.40
3,700 2 .04 47.44
4,146 1 7.78 55.22
4,643 3/4 6.51 61.73
5,141 1/4 2.18 63.91
5,656 1/4 2.29 66.20
6,185 1/4 2.27 68.47
6,653 1/2 4.09 72.56
7,173 2/4 6.81 79.37
7,786 3/4 6.72 86.09
7,816 3/4 .39 86.48
8,380 1 9.84 96.32
8,873 1/4 2.15 98.47
9,105 1/2 2.03 100.50
9,642 3/4 7.03 107.53
9,930 1/2 2.51 110.04
10,543 3/4 8.02 118.06
10,698 3/4 2.03 120.09
10,817 3/4 1.56 121.65
11,220 1/2 3.52 125.17

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct tc the best of my

knowledge and belies.
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Before me, the undersioned authority, appcared  Garu W. Chappell known to me to be

the person whose namne Is subscribed hercebelow, who on miking dvpﬁkiffgﬁ, under oath states
that he is acting for and in bchalf of the Operator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the
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true vertical whatsocver.

A '}‘Il‘iz'\ NT ' S//STGNATURE
Sworn and subscribed to In my presence on this the Sth day of Novoember , 1981.
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